

Reparatie tractor Husqvarna

I.D.: 84946709

Data
publicarii 17.07.23

Coduri CPV 42670000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.721,84 RON - 1.721,84 RON

Descriere: Contin urmatoarele : 1.Arc :1 x 24.37 = 24.37 2.Arc :1 x 21.01 = 21.01 3.Distantier :1 X 21.01 = 21.01 4.Garnitura ;1 x 26.05 = 26.05 5.Saiba : 1 x 8.4 =8.4 6.Brat :1 x 41.18 = 41.18 7.Cablu ambreiaj :1 x 55.46 = 55.46 8.Rulment :4 x 26.89 = 107.56 9.Pinion : 2 x 32.77 = 65.54 10.Piulita : 1 x 5.04 = 5.04 11.Carcasa :2 x 226.05 = 452.10 12.Filtru aer :1 x 58.82 = 58.82 13.Ulei motor: 1.4 l :1 x 59.66 =59.66 14.Filtru ulei :1 x 214.29 =214.29 15.Ulei motor 0.6 l :1 x 30.25 = 30.25 16.Manopera : 1x 200 = 200 17.Fulie :2 x 165.55 =331.10.